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it Ramathibodi Diabetes Day Education 2020
Balancing Risks and Benefitsin Diahetes Management =

08.30-09.20 .

09.20-10.00 u.

10.00-10.20 u.

10.20-11.00 u.

11.00-11.45 U.
12.00-12.45 u.
12.45-13.30 U.

13.30-14.20 u.

14.20-15.00 U.

15.00 U.

Suinsn 14 woFdmgu 2563

Choosing antidiabetic drugs in patients with

reduced renal function: Benefits and concerns
AUNTBAN  T03aT Moderator
AN BN Alawes
819138 uwdndng anywn a1 3mlaaln

Treatment options for uncontrolled diabetes with very high A1C
Nﬁ.ﬂW.W\‘lﬁﬂNﬁ qumﬂ

Break

Healthy eating: what is it and does it really benefit?
AN ANTTDT muq‘[wu Moderator
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Pre-Lunch symposium
Lunch symposium
Post-Lunch symposium

How to improve in-hospital management of hyperglycemia?
IFLWE. ohlag! wwmﬂ‘s'" Lﬂ‘iﬁ Moderator
E]’W’]‘iﬂ UN.83% ﬂﬂ\l‘Wﬂ’]&
m.%’nmnstﬁ 3Ty d?lJWEl?U’)ﬂB’)fq]iﬂ’)ﬂﬁ‘Jg
Medication Safety for People with Diabetes
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Break & Adjourn

_ .
BOR A NETN UNWAR
IYTAT . NUKHIDOL— UNIVERSITES

2020
BalancingRisks;and Beneftsin

(n?mmyummm Vb)) WJJW)

)

WINANA

waitlulsenevlsadall (CME)
wailuysznevlsadall (CNEU)

AIMARIUDIVNT

i

A o
i
=
flagviiodndouaznsslfazean

-

e Uy
et ey

Fonin svwlysudld
Tnadwii Insans
E-mail

I e o . -
(n?[u’lnsan E-mail lwaﬁlllUUWE]?’JN'ﬁﬂ'ﬁ:ﬁ"ﬂ\,W&’LUﬂU)

mua: 1,000 mn)

Co“aswmaonzlﬁau

dnsaonideu
O yasnsluanzy 60 Ay Laidpanldse

(O yaamnimeusnAuz 1,000 vn/au (idnldmwdng)

* (Jet13EAaINg tvyuué’vnsm Fax. ”ﬂﬂj’luﬂ‘?ﬁﬂﬁ WuN
JIUUSNI5IDIN15 Fax. 02-201 2607 nIoaINN Email
academic.rama@gmail.com

38Mmsaon:teau

1. nsmwdo‘luaﬂmw%&umngwumﬂauwu andoguinisvasay
SHMIIWBUA AINTEIINEIAY 02-201-2607 M&KIINGY
wnaImIameidisund? 2l Insdwiseunaindmiag lgsy
mnmsﬁvhudammuﬁauua:'ﬁ'ﬂwumalumuaﬂmﬁwmmum
02-2012990, 02-2012193 wazndnniiu 1 dant Tiviuasas
fausedléfl www.acmrrama.com

LY . J
2. avasesulmbiiniuled 167 www.acmrrama.com





